1. KORONA POS

SAMPLE DAILY SALES REPORT TEMPLATE

Enter data on the Inventory List tab, then select your items from the dropdown menu in each cell of the Ifem No. column.
Enter the quantity and tax rate for each item, and the template will calculate totals.

SALES PERSON

John Doe

ITEM NUMBER
A220
A221
A222
A223
A224
A225
A226
A227

DATE
3/22/29

ITEM NAME

Johnnie Walkgq Premium blen:

Smirnoff Vodk« Versatile, distill
Jack Daniel's Te Smooth, charc
Bacardi Rum | Light, crisp wh
Absolut Vodka Swedish, grain
Captain Morga Smooth, spice
Jose Cuervo Te: Classic, 100% ¢
Maker's Mark B¢ Handcrafted,
Ketel One Vodk Crisp, wheat-t

PRICE
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$20.00

QrY

20
10

40
25
50
20
30

AMOUNT
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$400.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$200.00
$600.00

TAX RATE

10%
15%
15%
0%

15%
0%

15%
15%

SALES AMOUNT

SALES TAX
SALES TOTAL

TAX
$30.00
$30.00
$22.50

$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$30.00
$90.00

$3.750.00
$277.50

$4,027.50

TOTAL
$230.00
$230.00
$172.50
$400.00
$575.00

$1,500.00
$230.00
$690.00


https://koronapos.com/schedule-a-demo/

EXAMPLE DAILY SALES FORECAST TEMPLATE

* User to complete non-shaded cells, only.

PRODUCT

WEEK START DATE
01/04/2027

01/11/2027
Weekly Sale
Priced af 20% d

01/18/2027

01/25/2027

02/01/2027

PRICE PER UNIT
UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

PRICE PER UNIT
UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

PRICE PER UNIT
UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

PRICE PER UNIT
UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

PRICE PER UNIT
UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

UNITS SOLD
TOTAL

MON
$100.00
$500.00

$50,000.00

$80.00
$1,000.00

$80,000.00

$100.00
2,000

$200,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS BY DAY
3,500
$330,000.00

TUES

$100.00
400

$40,000.00
$80.00

800
$64,000.00
$100.00

1,600
$160,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2,800
$264,000.00

WED

$100.00
$500.00

$50,000.00
$80.00
$1,000.00
$80,000.00
$100.00

2,000
$200,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

3,500
$330,000.00

THURS

$100.00
400

$40,000.00
$80.00

800
$64,000.00
$100.00

1,600
$160,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2,800
$264,000.00

FRI

$100.00
$500.00

$50,000.00
$80.00
$1,000.00
$80,000.00
$100.00

2,000
$200,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

3,500
$330,000.00

UNIT TYPE
Each

SAT

$100.00
$400.00

$40,000.00
$80.00
$800.00
$64,000.00
$100.00

1,600
$160,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2,800
$264,000.00

SUN

$100.00
500

$50,000.00
$80.00
1,000
$80,000.00
$100.00

2,000
$200,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

3,500
$330,000.00

TOTALS

3,200
$320,000.00

6,400
$512,000.00

12,800
$1,280,000.00

$0.00

0
$0.00

GRAND TOTALS

22,400
$2,112,000.00


https://www.smartsheet.com/try-it?trp=11436&utm_source=integrated+content&utm_campaign=/content/daily-sales-report-form-templates&utm_medium=Example+Daily+Sales+Forecast++11436&lpa=Example+Daily+Sales+Forecast++11436&lx=PFpZZjisDNTS-Ddigi3MyABAgeTPLDIL8TQRu558b7w

