

## **EXPLORE KORONA POS**

## SAMPLE DAILY SALES REPORT TEMPLATE

Enter data on the Inventory List tab, then select your items from the dropdown menu in each cell of the Item No. column. Enter the quantity and tax rate for each item, and the template will calculate totals.

· · ·								
SALES PERSON	Sales person John Doe		DATE 3/22/29			SALES AMOUNT		\$3,750.00 \$277.50 \$4,027.50
John Doe								
	ITEM NAME							
ITEM NUMBER	Johnnie Walke	Premium blen	PRICE	QTY	AMOUNT	TAX RATE	TAX	TOTAL
A220	Smirnoff Vodk	Versatile, distill	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	10%	\$30.00	\$230.0
A221	Jack Daniel's Te	Smooth, charc	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	15%	\$30.00	\$230.0
A222	Bacardi Rum	Light, crisp wh	\$30.00	5	\$150.00	15%	\$22.50	\$172.50
A223	Absolut Vodka	Swedish, grain	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	0%	\$0.00	\$400.0
A224	Captain Morga	Smooth, spice	\$20.00	25	\$500.00	15%	\$75.00	\$575.0
A225	Jose Cuervo Te	Classic, 100% (	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00	0%	\$0.00	\$1,500.0
A226	Maker's Mark Bo	Handcrafted,	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	15%	\$30.00	\$230.0
A227	Ketel One Vodk	Crisp, wheat-k	\$20.00	30	\$600.00	15%	\$90.00	\$690.0

	<b>NPLE DAIL</b>									
User to a	complete non-sho	aded cells, onl	у.							
	PRODUCT							UNIT TYPE		
	TRODUCT							Each		
								Eden		
	WEEK START DATE		MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	TOTALS
	01/04/2027	PRICE PER UNIT	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
		UNITS SOLD	\$500.00	400	\$500.00	400	\$500.00	\$400.00	500	3,200
		TOTAL	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$320,000.00
	01/11/2027	PRICE PER UNIT	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	
	Weekly Sale	UNITS SOLD	\$1,000.00	800	\$1,000.00	800	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	1,000	6,400
	Priced at 20% d	TOTAL	\$80,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$512,000.00
	01/18/2027	PRICE PER UNIT	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
	01/10/2027	UNITS SOLD	2,000	1,600	2,000	1,600	2,000		2,000	12,800
		TOTAL	\$200,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00	
		IUIAL	<b>4</b> _00,000.00	<b>4</b> 100,000100	+====,=====	<i><b>+</b></i> ,	+====;======	<i><i><b>q</b></i> 100,00000</i>	<i><b>4</b></i> <b>-00/000100</b>	<i><b>4</b>1,<b>200</b>,<b>000</b>,000,000</i>
	01/25/2027	PRICE PER UNIT								
		UNITS SOLD								0
		TOTAL	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	02/01/2027	PRICE PER UNIT								
		UNITS SOLD								0
		TOTAL	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		TOTALS BY DAY								GRAND TOTALS
		UNITS SOLD	3,500	2,800	3,500	2,800	3,500	2,800	3,500	22,400
		TOTAL	\$330,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$2,112,000.00